20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

131302
131124 |
30266
130773
| 30754

131236

Proa Flot.

22

41

46

40

51

28

18

56

38

43

670. Campeonato Brasileiro Classe

662

426

483

426

426

662

800 |

662

159

516
159

510

Cat.

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mista

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior
| Master
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Junior
Senior

Senlor

Ics

'ycB

RYC

YCB

Snipe

Yacht Club da Bahia

Overall

Club
YCB

Timoneiro

Mateus
Tavares

CDJ Alexandre

Paradeda

Rafael
Gagliotti

Gabniel
Kieling

Roberto D
Paradeda

Felipe C. P.
Cunha

CDJ

CDJ

ICRJ Breno V.

Bianchi

YCB Rafael

Martins

Nicholas P.
Grael

' Felipe P.
Meira

LuizP A.
Gongalves

Rodrigo S
Almeida

Ralph V
Rosa

Helio Lyra de
Aquino Jr

ICRJ
ICB-DF
Caicaras
ICES
YCB
ICRJ

GVI José Vicente

M. Monteiro

YCSA/GVI Ricardo

Barbosa

Felipe
Sabino

RC Jom Haga

Malaga/CRG
Pedro H.C.

Straatmann
ICAJU Ricardo V B
Rezende
YCB Aldo do P
Cunha
ICRJ Francisco
Vianna
ICB-DF Felipe
Rondina
ICRJ Fernando
Madureira
Caicaras Yuri M.
Martins

'GabrielC. |57 |8 |22 |11

BR \‘)ll : IWU

:
=

Resultados provisérios 18:41 on January 26, 2016

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A
Proeiro | R1
Gustavo 1 1 11

R2R3

Carvalho

Atila Pellin

Henrique
' Wisniewski

Lucas
Mazim

| Rodolfo
Streibel

Rafael

Sapucaia

Flavio

Castro

Juliana 10
Duque

Joao Pedro | 11

C.N.Moreiro

'Bruno R C

Ferreira

Raphael C. |
Ribeiro

Bruno N
Falco

Alfredo

Rovere

Alexandre

Muto

'William G
Moura

Gustavo S

F Queiroz

Leonardo
Lombardi

Alexandre

Tinoco

' Rodrigo

Peleteiro |

José Q S 8 26 35 18
Fonseca

Marcus 121 |13 (34 |21
‘Cunha |

Pedro H. 22 34 21 14
Walter

Luis Felipe |57 7 12 20
Boani | DNC

Pedro 133 |27 |13 |24
Madureira

Rodriques | DNC

87

89

91

96
97

98



